
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11641000709 Toh	You	Wang SIN
2 11641000133 Cheung	Clarence SIN
3 11641101797 Hor	Beng	Hung	Jerome SIN
4 11641000296 Ho	Yoke	Yin SIN
5 11641202472 Ng	Ping	Siang SIN
6 11641303351 Lim	Cheng	Rong	Marcus SIN
7 11641303304 Weng	Xian	Zhao SIN
8 11641303302 Tan	Choon	Kwang SIN
9 11641405103 Yeo	Choon	Kian SIN
10 11641506334 Ng	Dee	Hian	Brian SIN
11 11641405403 Koh	Tong	Liang SIN
12 XXX Tay	Lucas SIN
13 11641101782 Teo	Min	Xuan	Leonard SIN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11641405095 Khong	Jun	Kiat	Andric SIN
2 11641404706 Chang	Li	Zhong	Eddie SIN
3 11641607645 Leong	Min	Ren SIN
4 11971607866 Hoang	Huy	Hieu SIN
5 11611303830 Tan	Yong	Ding SIN
6 11641506401 Koh	Jun	Hao SIN
7 XXX Son	Sheng	En	James SIN
7 XXX Tan	Zhi	Ming	Victor SIN
9 11641000133 Cheung	Clarence SIN
9 11641405403 Koh	Tong	Liang SIN
11 XXX Ang	Yong	Siang	Joshua SIN
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12 11641405103 Yeo	Choon	Kian SIN
12 XXX Wong	Kin	Xun SIN
12 11641101797 Hor	Beng	Hung	Jerome SIN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11641000133 Cheung	Clarence SIN
2 11641202472 Ng	Ping	Siang SIN
3 11641000709 Toh	You	Wang SIN
4 11641000440 Lim	Wu	Kai SIN
5 11641405103 Yeo	Choon	Kian SIN
6 11641101797 Hor	Beng	Hung	Jerome SIN
7 11641303304 Weng	Xian	Zhao SIN
8 XXX Ng	Joel SIN
9 11641506334 Ng	Dee	Hian	Brian SIN
10 11641303302 Tan	Choon	Kwang SIN
11 11641405403 Koh	Tong	Liang SIN
12 XXX Ng	Jun	Xiang	James SIN
13 11641506401 Koh	Jun	Hao SIN
14 XXX Wong	Kin	Xun SIN
15 11641101782 Teo	Min	Xuan	Leonard SIN
16 11641000296 Ho	Yoke	Yin SIN
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